NMPRA Membership Application
Please check all appropriate boxes.
[ | New Member [ ] 1'am a current Contest Director
e et e e 118, | | Renewal | | Donate excess remitted monies to the FAI Team Fund.
wRacing’ Assoc.a{nen |:| Change Address
Name Phone Home
Mail Address Phone Cell
City State Zip
Date of Birth (mm/dd/yyyy) AMA number NMPRA Number
Occupation E-mail
| currently fly: D Q40 | am purchasing: D Renewal membership with Internet Newsletter - $25.00
[ ] Q500 [ ] New membership with Internet Newsletter - $15.00
| | FAI | | USA membership with mailed Newsletter - $40.00
| | Electric [ | Outside USA with mailed Newsletter - $50.00
Make Check Payable to: NMPRA Mail to: Secretary/Treasurer
| currently wear size shirt Scott Hartman
912 Plains Drive
Fitch, TX 79036
NMPRA OFFICERS
President District 4 VP District 9 VP Newsletter Editor
Trey Witte Travis Elbert Alex Vazquez Linda Brogdon
15309 Bexley Place Box 53 Carr. Guadalajara-Colotlan 5251 Hermitage Dr.

Mint Hill, NC 28227
704-807-1644
E-mail: treywittel@gmail.com

Jefferson City, MT 74316
406-933-5684

No. 7, 201 Colonia Extramuros
45200 Zapopan, Jalisco, Mexico
5233 3633 3074

E-mail: alejandro@temosa.com.mx

Powder Springs, GA 30127
770-421-8838
E-mail: brogdonlh@comcast.net

Secretary/Treasurer

Scott Hartman

912 Plains Drive

Fitch, TX 79036

Email sahartman21@hotmail.com

District 5 VP

Jim Nikodem

736 Silk Oak Lane

Crystal Lake, IL 60014
847-471-2566

E-mail: jdnikodem@juno.com

NMPRA Q40 Points Coordinator
Gary James

PO Box 1474

Weatherford, TX 76086
817-689-3778

E-mail: gsjames@earthlink.net

EF1 VP & Points Coordinator
Trey Witte

15309 Bexley Place

Mint Hill, NC 28227
704-807-1644

E-mail: treywittel@gmail.com

District 1 VP

Tom Hegland

3430 May Lane

San Jose, CA 95124
408-369-1413

E-mail: t.hegland@sbcglobal.net

District 6 VP

Peter Tani

PO Box 1544

Vernon, CT 06066

E-mail: peter@peterdavidtani.com

Quickie 500 — 424 Points
Coordinator

Dave Gavin

10244 Golden Yarrow Lane
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91701
909-941-1684

E-mail: dgavin9448@aol.com

Quickie 500 — 426 Points
Coordinator

Doug Scherrer

15353 W 150th Terrace

Olathe, KS 66062

913-568-1103

E-mail: happyinbwg@hotmail.com

District 2 VP

Allie Russell

28128 n. Perry Rd.
Chattaroy, WA 99003
509-869-6300

E-mail: russella@spu.edu

District 7 VP

Scotty Smithwick

12201 Shiloh Acres Drive
Clermont, FL 34715
870-421-4864

E-mail: airplanescotty@gmail.com

District 3 VP

Randy Smith

111 Hawkhill Place NW
Calgary, AB Canada
403-605-5681

E-mail: pylon.gquy@shaw.ca

District 8 VP

Ben Hobbs

807 Candia Circle

Rose Hill, KS 67133
316-239-8076

E-mail: ben.hobbs5@gmail.com
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